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1996. SHRI E.T. MOHAMMED BASHEER:
Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:


(a)whether the Government proposed regulatory changes in the administration of Madrasas in the country;
(b) if so, the details thereof; and
(c) whether the Government had discussions with stakeholders in this regard and if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

(SHRI UPENDRA KUSHWAHA)

(a) There is no role of Ministry of Human Resource Development in the administration of

Madrasas in the country.

(b) &(c) Does not arise.

